Swiss Time Systems
Outdoor clocks
PROFILINE QUAD
PROFILINE QUAD - the professional
clock line with the modular clock
concept in a modern design.
Square clock models in single- and
double-sided versions for the dial si-

ruction.
Swiss Time Systems
PROFILINE QUAD - Order information
PROFILINE clocks can be delivered in any RAL color (option with additional cost) e.g. PL0.60.Q2.M04.300.1.10.RAL9005
Type Illumination Size Version Time code variants Dial Cover glass Mounting type
PL 0 =	 none
2 =	 LED
40
50
60
80
Q1 = square,
         single-sided
Q2 = square,
         double-sided
Q4 = cube-shaped,
         4-sided
Ordering code for
movement, see below
120
300
315
1 = mineral glass
2 = Ball-throw resistant
3 = polycarbonate
00 = Wall mounting, single-sided (E)
01 = Wall mounting, double-sided (W)
10 = Wall bracket (WA)
20 = Ceiling suspension (DA)
21 = Ceiling mounting (D)
30 = Lateral pole mounting (SM)
40 = Central pole mounting (ZM)
50 = Socket mounting (S)
Ordering code
Type Time code variants
Dial type
ZB xxx Hands Mounting
C
lo

(2 PoE (Power over Ethernet) switch or PoE injector not included. PoE must be provided by the client.
(3 see movements series 192   (4 Q2: length corresponding to clock size, Q4: length to be specified in order   (5 not included
Ordering example:  PL0.60.Q2.M04.300.1.01.0000
(PROFILINE without illumination,  60 cm, square double-sided, MOBALine movement for h/m, dial type 300, mineral glass, ceiling suspension)
Swiss Time Systems
	 MOSER-BAER AG	 Sumiswald/Geneva, Switzerland	 www.mobatime.com LE
-8
00
07
9.
05
PROFILINE QUAD - Mounting types
Wall mounting (00), single-sided
Cable entry
Ø
cm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
weight
approx. kg
40 446 155 175 10
50 546 205 225 15
60 646 255 275 22
80 846 355 375 34
Ø
cm
A
mm
B
mm
weight
approx. kg
40 446 364 19
50 546 464 24
60 646 564 33
80 846 864 55
Ø
cm
A
mm
weight
approx. kg
50 546 20
60 646 28
Wall (01), ceiling (21) or socket mounting (50), double-sided
Wall bracket mounting (10) or ceiling suspension (20), double-sided
Central pole mounting (40), double-sided
Lateral pole mounting (30), double-sided
Cable entry
110
D (21)
B
220